
MCPS General/Choral Music Calendar 2013-2014   
 

Date Event Location 
2013   
Sept. 9, Mon. Montgomery County Youth Chorus Rehearsals Start Richard Montgomery HS (^) 
Oct. 18, Fri. MMEA Fall Conference TBD 
Oct. 22, 23, 24, 25 
Tue – Fri 

Grade 5 Concerts at Strathmore Music Center Strathmore Music Center  

Oct. 29, Tues. Montgomery County Youth Chorus Concert Richard Montgomery HS (^) 
Nov. 5, 6, 7,  
Tues - Thurs 

MCPS MS Honors Chorus Auditions Nov. 5:  Redland MS 
Nov. 6:  Loiederman MS 
Nov. 7:  MLK MS 

Nov. 16, Sat. Jr. All-State Auditions See MMEA Handbook 
Nov. 19, 20, 21, 22,  
Tue – Fri 

Grade 2 Concerts at Strathmore Music Center Strathmore Music Center 

Nov. 23, Sat. Sr. All-State Auditions See MMEA Handbook 
Dec. 13, Fri.  
12:00 - 3:00 

MCPS Jazz and Swing Choir Festival Sherwood HS 

2014   
Jan. 8, Wed. Middle School Honors Chorus Rehearsals Start Redland MS  
Feb. 11, Tues South County Elementary Honors Chorus Rehearsals Start Sligo Creek ES  
Feb. 12, Wed.  North County Elementary Honors Chorus Rehearsals Start MLKing MS  
Feb. 14, Fri. District II Vocal Solo and Ensemble Festival Wootton HS 
Feb. 20-23, Thur-Su. All-State Sr. Mixed and Women’s Choruses Morgan State University 
Feb. 21-22, Fri-Sa. MMEA In-Service Conference Baltimore Convention Center 
March 6, Thur. MCPS MS Honors Chorus Concert Watkins Mill HS  
March ??, Fri – Su. All-State Jr. Chorus TBD 
March 11, Tues. District II HS Choral Festival Walt Whitman HS 
March 12, Wed. District II HS Choral Festival Seneca Valley HS 
March 19, Wed. District II HS Chamber Choir Festival 4th Presbyterian, Bethesda, MD 
April 1, Tues. District II MS Choral Festival Albert Einstein HS 
April 2, Wed. District II MS Choral Festival Magruder HS 
April 3, Thur. District II MS Choral Festival Richard Montgomery HS 
April 3, 4 Elementary and Middle School Arts Fair Lakeforest Mall 
April 8, 9, and 10, Tues.-
Thur. 

MCYC Auditions TBD 

April 28- May 2, Mon – Fri MMEA State HS Choral Festivals TBD 
May 12-16, Mon - Fri MMEA State MS Choral Festivals  TBD 
May 13, Tues. MCPS Elementary South County Honors Chorus Concert Montgomery Blair HS 
May 14, Wed. MCPS Elementary North County Honors Chorus Concert Watkins Mill HS 

 
(^) – awaiting confirmation from ICB 


